EclDisplay CCFC
40W RGB+WW LED gallery light, Tunable White and Full Colour, constant current
to be connected to external PSU & Driver
EclDisplay CCFC
+
ECLDISPWASH1530 (optional)
EclDisplay is a range of revolutionary and flexible LED
spotlights designed for galleries, retail and any public venue

Tel: +39 0771 72190
MUSIC & LIGHTS S.r.l.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ECLDISPWASHL1530B Zoomable Wash Lens 15-30°
for EclDisplay, black housing
ECLDISPWASHL1530W Zoomable Wash Lens 15-30°
for EclDisplay, white housing
ECLDISPWASHL2550B Zoomable Wash Lens 25-50°
for EclDisplay, black housing
ECLDISPWASHL2550W Zoomable Wash Lens 25-50°
for EclDisplay, white housing
ECLDISPPRZL2040B
Zoomable Profile Lens 20-40°,
with 4 framing shutters, for